JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956 PD_2024-29
LITTLE BUDDY® 3/16" FISH TAPE
FOR CONDUIT .75" TO 1.5"
LITTLE BUDDY®
3/16" Diameter Rod - For Conduit 0.75" - 1.5" Diameter
Lightweight, portable unit typically used for running inside and outside
conduit drops as well as home drops from the hand-hole box to a
building. Also used for light pole and control wiring or walker ducts.
 • Operates vertically or horizontally.
 • Drag brake and safety feed eye
  control payout.
 • Non-Conductive Fiberglass Rod
 • 3/16" OD Fiberglass Rod
 • 2.5" Bending Radius
 • 300-lb Pull/Tensile Strength
 • Accessory Kit included
 • Dimensions: 22" x 17" x 7"
22"
3/16"
DIA.
Part Number Description
10-316-150 150' X 3/16" Little Buddy Fish Tape
10-316-200 200' X 3/16" Little Buddy Fish Tape
10-316-250 250' X 3/16" Little Buddy Fish Tape
10-316-300 300' X 3/16" Little Buddy Fish Tape
Part Number Description
10-316-AK or
10-316-AK-R
Little Buddy Accessory Kit includes Flexible Leaders (2), Pulling Eye (2),
Splice Ferrule, End Ferrule (2), Adhesive and Emery Cloth
10-160 Fixed Pulling Eye - Attach pull line or pulling grip to rod
10-163 Flexible Leader w/Lg. Tip - Guide rod through bends, sweeps, and
misalignments
10-162 Flexible Leader w/Eyelet - Guide rod through bends, sweeps, and
misalignments
10-140 or 10-140-R Splice Repair Kit  - Splice Ferrule, Adhesive, and Emery Cloth
10-146 End Ferrule Repair Kit - End Ferrule, Adhesive, and Emery Cloth
10-167 Repair Adhesive - Adhesive and Emery Cloth
EZ-REEL PRE-LOADED REPLACEMENT
ROD ON REEL
Jameson Buddy® Conduit Rodders and Fish Tapes
are highly durable, designed for tough job sites.
Our repair kits enable customers to splice rods or
fix end-fittings to keep their equipment in service.
In cases of severe damage, replacing the entire
spool may be necessary, but it's a challenging and
time-consuming task. In response to customer
feedback, Jameson introduced EZ-REEL™ pre-
loaded replacement reels, enhancing the speed
and safety of replacing damaged rod material.
Size Part Number Reel
3/16" x 150’ 10-150RR Little Buddy®
3/16" x 200’ 10-200RR Little Buddy®
3/16" x 250’ 10-250RR Little Buddy®
3/16" x 300’ 10-300RR Little Buddy®